TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2021-22 GOLF

LAST UPDATED 11/14/21 9:39 AM
w L PTS
NEWPORT * 12 4 36
MILLERSBURG 1" 5 33
EAST JUNIATA 1 15 3

* - 2021 TVAA Golf Champions

Thursday, August 19, 2021
NEWPORT - AMERICAN LEGION
NEWPORT 324, MILLERSBURG 338, EAST JUNIATA 371
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 70

Monday, August 23, 2021
ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC
MILLERSBURG 350, NEWPORT 374, EAST JUNIATA 396
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 81

Thursday, August 26, 2021
MILLERSBURG - LYKENS VALLEY GOLF COURSE
MILLERSBURG 355, NEWPORT 357, EAST JUNIATA 399
MEDALIST - LUKE ETZWEILER, MILLERSBURG - 81

Thursday, September 9, 2021
NEWPORT - AMERICAN LEGION
NEWPORT 334, EAST JUNIATA 337, MILLERSBURG 338
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 75

Monday, September 13, 2021
MIFFLIN COUNTY
NEWPORT 357, MILLERSBURG 359, EAST JUNIATA 391
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 78

Thursday, September 16, 2021
MILLERSBURG - LYKENS VALLEY GOLF COURSE
MILLERSBURG 363, NEWPORT 364, EAST JUNIATA 385
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 79

Tuesday, September 21, 2021
EAST JUNIATA - LOST CREEK GOLF COURSE
NEWPORT 336, MILLERSBURG 343, EAST JUNIATA 360
MEDALIST - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT - 77

Wednesday, September 29, 2021
EAST JUNIATA - LOST CREEK GOLF COURSE
MILLERSBURG 356, NEWPORT 357, EAST JUNIATA 375
MEDALISTS - GAVIN FEGLEY, NEWPORT AND LUKE ETZWEILER, MILLERSBURG - 82



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

LOWEST INDIVIDUAL SCORE--at Match Sites

(18 HOLE SCORES)

NAME SCHOOL SITE SCORE
GAVIN FEGLEY NEWPORT LOST CREEK G C 77
GAVIN FEGLEY NEWPORT LYKENS VALEY G C 79
GAVIN FEGLEY NEWPORT NEWPORT AMERICAN LEGION GC 70
LOWEST INDIVIDUAL AVERAGE--TOP FIVE
(BASED ON A 18 HOLE AVERAGE)
NAME GRADE SCHOOL AVERAGE
1 GAVIN FEGLEY 11 NEWPORT 78.25
2 LUKE ETZWEILER 12 MILLERSBURG 81.75
3 TANNER BARTH 12 EAST JUNIATA 82.67
4 AIDEN FULKROAD 10 MILLERSBURG 84.88
5 HUNTER FLICKINGER 11 NEWPORT 85.38

LOWEST TEAM SCORE--at 3 Match Sites
(BASED ON 18 HOLE TOTALS)

SITE

TEAM SCORE
NEWPORT 324
NEWPORT 336

MILLERSBURG 355

NEWPORT AMERICAN LEGION C
LOST CREEKG C
LYKENS VALLEY G C
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TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2021-22 GOLF

NAME

GAVIN FEGLEY
LUKE ETZWEILER
TANNER BARTH
AIDEN FULKROAD
HUNTER FLICKINGER
BRAYDEN MILLER
CALEB KIRK

MAX LAUVER
LOGAN SHULTZ
WAYLON TROUTMAN
JACOB PENMAN
NICK LEPONE
TATE JAMISON
KALE QUIGLEY
BRYSON PELL
MITCHELL FULKROAD
HAYDN BIXLER
DEVON BYERS
KAIDEN DERR
TYLER RESIDE
MADISON ROLAND
WYATT STONER
DREW BRATTON
DALE HUPP JR.
WALKER STUTTS
TINO PARISO
DAVID RIDER
DARIN KINT
BLAKE WALTERS
ROSS FOGLEMAN
CHAZ AUKER

LEAGUE POWER RATINGS
LAST UPDATED 11/14/21

BASED ON 18 HOLES

SCHOOL

NEWPORT
MILLERSBURG
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MILLERSBURG
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
EAST JUNIATA
EAST JUNIATA
MILLERSBURG
MILLERSBURG
MILLERSBURG
MILLERSBURG
EAST JUNIATA
SUSQUENITA
MILLERSBURG
MILLERSBURG
MILLERSBURG
NEWPORT
SUSQUENITA
SUSQUENITA
MILLERSBURG
EAST JUNIATA
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
EAST JUNIATA
EAST JUNIATA
NEWPORT
EAST JUNIATA
EAST JUNIATA
EAST JUNIATA
EAST JUNIATA

MATCHES
PLAYED

= 2 NP ODN N O = W WO R BANWOOWNO UL ON O 0 W W 0

AVG PAR
COURSES

PLAYED

70.25
70.25
70.00
70.25
70.25
70.25
70.14
70.25
69.80
70.50
70.14
71.00
70.25
92.67
69.50
70.25
70.25
70.25
70.00
70.00
71.00
70.40
70.00
70.40
70.14
71.00
70.40
71.00
69.50
68.00
71.00

AVG
SCORE
78.25
81.75
82.67
84.88
85.38
87.25
87.29
91.13
92.80
94.00
94.14
94.67
96.00
96.33
96.50
96.50
98.75
100.75
102.67
103.67
104.00
105.00
105.33
105.60
111.43
111.50
113.80
114.50
133.00
135.00
137.00

TOTAL
PLUS/MINUS
PAR

64.00
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38.00
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POWER RATING (AVG.
SCORE-AVG PAR
COURSE PLAYED)
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<4 GOLF ALL-STARS i
2021
FIRST TEAM
GAVIN FEGLEY JR NEWPORT
LUKE ETZWEILER SR MILLERSBURG
TANNER BARTH SR EAST JUNIATA
AIDEN FULKROAD SO MILLERSBURG
HUNTER FLICKINGER JR NEWPORT
BRAYDEN MILLER JR NEWPORT
CALEB KIRK JR EAST JUNIATA
MAX LAUVER SR EAST JUNIATA

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

GAVIN FEGLEY JR NEWPORT

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

JENNIFER FIELD NEWPORT



